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Meno hraéa
Martin Mikula
Jozef Orth
Roland Klokner
Jaroslav Foltynek
Milan LiSka
FrantiSek Pokus
Jan Deak

Marek Grebedi
Jan Bod’a

Lubo$ Vanek
Boris Cintula
Patrik Gazo
Ladislav Petrik
Anton Sira
Dusan Petrik
Martin DaniSko
Martin Foltynek
Anton Lukaé
Peter Chrupka
Ferdinand Foltynek
Peter Nahalka
Zuzana Kloknerova

Miroslav Kobela
Vladimir Vanek
Michal Mucka
Zaneta Eleschova
Karol Panis

Tibor Németh
Marian Bilanovi€ st.

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
1408
1120
1234

876
1148
1137

487
1121

789
1101
1067

906

902
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733
1010
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847

702

5565

549
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935
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850

240

754

Body
6.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina I. LIGA - 3. kolo

Priemer
201.1429
186.6667
176.2857
175.2000
164.0000
162.4286
162.3333
160.1429
157.8000
157.2857
152.4286
151.0000
150.3333
146.6000
146.6000
144.2857
142.3333
141.1667
140.4000
138.7500
137.2500
136.5714
135.0000
133.8000
133.5714
128.1429
121.4286
120.0000
107.7143
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